
Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Dec 02, 2024)

Jimena Gomez Alonso

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 20-22 vs USF t-1 Karine Kulidjian Won 6-3, 6-3

Sep 20-22 vs KSU t-2 Sana Garakani Lost 1-6, 1-6

Sep 20-22 vs KSU t-3 Maralgoo Chogsomjav Lost 3-6, 2-6

Oct 9-13 vs ARST Q64 Lilly Cvanciger Lost 7-6 (7-4), 6-7 (9-11), 6-7 (9-11)

Oct 9-13 vs MEM QC Clemence Thouard Won 7-5, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 20-2 vs USF t-1 Karine Kulidjian/Kelly Vargas Won 6-3/Morgan McCarthy

Sep 20-2 vs ISU t-2 Suzanie Pretorius/Valeska San Martin Lost 2-6/Morgan McCarthy

Oct 9-13 vs KSU M64 Veronika Kulhava/Tereza Polakova Lost 5-8/Katie Ferguson



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Dec 02, 2024)

Olga Bienzobas

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 21-28 vs NCST 128 Jasmine Conway Lost 3-6, 6-2, 5-7

Sep 21-28 vs NIU C64 Erika Dimitriev Won 6-1, 6-0

Oct 9-13 vs MOST M64 Nicole Ross Won 7-5, 6-3

Oct 9-13 vs TULSA M32 Mariana Manyoma Lost 5-7, 4-6

Oct 9-13 vs NEB SD6 Ana Carmen Zamburek Lost 4-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs TTU P32 Y. Dmitrichenko/Avelina Sayfetdinova Won 7-5, 6-2/Carolina Gomez

Sep 21-2 vs COL P16 Malak El Allami/Fatima Keita (81/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6/Carolina Gomez

Sep 21-2 vs SCAR Q32 Kaitlyn Carnicella/Sarah Hamner (27/-) Lost 0-6, 5-7/Carolina Gomez

Sep 21-2 vs MIA QC Aely Arai/Raquel Gonzalez (48/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 10-7/Carolina Gomez

Oct 9-13 vs KU M64 Meriem Ben Ezzedine/Simryn Jacob Won 8-1/Carolina Gomez

Oct 9-13 vs UMKC M32 Joanna Cardona/Sophie Marshman Won 8-2/Carolina Gomez

Oct 9-13 vs TULSA M16 Mariana Manyoma/Ana Naranjo Martinez Lost 1-8/Carolina Gomez



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Dec 02, 2024)

Katie Ferguson

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 9-13 vs ISU Q64 Mari Paz Alberto Lost 1-6, 3-6

Oct 9-13 vs MOST QC Billur Gonlusen Won 6-4, 6-0

Oct 9-13 vs ARST CD Sarah Millard Won 3-6, 6-4, 10-4

Oct 9-13 vs NEB DD Tiziana Rossini Won 7-5, 0-6, 11-9

Oct 9-13 vs ARST SD6 Carla Muro Castellvi Won 3-6, 6-1, 10-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 9-13 vs KSU M64 Veronika Kulhava/Tereza Polakova Lost 5-8/Jimena Gomez Alonso



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Dec 02, 2024)

Carolina Gomez

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 21-28 vs TENN M64 Catherine Aulia (81/-) Lost 6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 1-6

Sep 21-28 vs UCLA C32 Kate Fakih Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-4

Sep 21-28 vs DUKE C32 Elizabeth Coleman (53/-) Won 6-1, 6-1

Sep 21-28 vs UCLA C16 Bianca Fernandez (42/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-1

Sep 21-28 vs MICH C16 Piper Charney (55/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6

Oct 9-13 vs OU M64 Roisin Gilheany Won 6-1, 6-1

Oct 9-13 vs MIZ M32 Christine Canete Lost retired

Nov 7-8 vs OSU M32 Sydni Ratliff (50/-) Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-3), 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs TTU P32 Y. Dmitrichenko/Avelina Sayfetdinova Won 7-5, 6-2/Olga Bienzobas

Sep 21-2 vs COL P16 Malak El Allami/Fatima Keita (81/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6/Olga Bienzobas

Sep 21-2 vs SCAR Q32 Kaitlyn Carnicella/Sarah Hamner (27/-) Lost 0-6, 5-7/Olga Bienzobas

Sep 21-2 vs MIA QC Aely Arai/Raquel Gonzalez (48/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 10-7/Olga Bienzobas

Oct 9-13 vs KU M64 Meriem Ben Ezzedine/Simryn Jacob Won 8-1/Olga Bienzobas

Oct 9-13 vs UMKC M32 Joanna Cardona/Sophie Marshman Won 8-2/Olga Bienzobas

Oct 9-13 vs TULSA M16 Mariana Manyoma/Ana Naranjo Martinez Lost 1-8/Olga Bienzobas



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Dec 02, 2024)

Anet Koskel

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 21-28 vs CINCY 128 Zeynep Erman Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-4

Sep 21-28 vs WIS P64 Alina Mukhortova Lost 3-6, 3-6

Oct 9-13 vs MIZ Q64 Korina Roso Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-4

Oct 9-13 vs TULSA Q32 Tayla Wilmot Won 6-2, 6-1

Oct 9-13 vs KSU M64 Charlotte Keitel Lost 4-6, 1-6

Oct 9-13 vs SLU C32 Fiorella Duran Won 6-2, 6-3

Oct 9-13 vs MINN C16 Mia Liepert Won 7-5, 5-7, 10-8

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs FSU Q32 Amelia Bissett/M.J. Parra Romero (34/-) Lost 5-7, 6-2, 5-10/Grace O'Donnell

Sep 21-2 vs PSU QC Olivia Dorner/Maiko Uchijima (49/-) Lost 1-6, 5-7/Grace O'Donnell

Oct 9-13 vs MINN M64 Jeselle Ante/Deniz Turan Won 8-6/Grace O'Donnell

Oct 9-13 vs WICH ST M32 K. Kudryavtseva/Xin Tong Wong Won 8-7 (7-3)/Grace O'Donnell

Oct 9-13 vs KU M16 Jasmine Adams/Kyoka Kubo Won 8-7 (7-4)/Grace O'Donnell

Oct 9-13 vs IOWA MQ Daianne Hayashida/Marisa Schmidt Won 8-5/Grace O'Donnell

Oct 9-13 vs OU MS Cara Mester/Alina Shcherbinina Lost 2-6, 3-6/Grace O'Donnell

Nov 7-8 vs OU M16 Julia Garcia Ruiz/Chloe Noel (22/-) Won 2-6, 6-4, 10-6/Grace O'Donnell

Nov 7-8 vs BAY MQ Liubov Kostenko/Cristina Tiglea Lost 6-4, 3-6, 6-10/Grace O'Donnell



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Dec 02, 2024)

Morgan McCarthy

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 20-22 vs ISU t-1 Suzanie Pretorius Lost 6-4, 1-6, 0-6

Sep 20-22 vs ISU t-2 Valeska San Martin Lost 2-6, 6-7 (4-7)

Sep 20-22 vs WICH ST t-3 Theodora Chantava Lost 1-6, 3-6

Oct 9-13 vs LWU BD3 Yana Gaskell Lost retired

Oct 9-13 vs SLU BC1 Madison Hill Lost retired

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 20-2 vs USF t-1 Karine Kulidjian/Kelly Vargas Won 6-3/Jimena Gomez Alonso

Sep 20-2 vs ISU t-2 Suzanie Pretorius/Valeska San Martin Lost 2-6/Jimena Gomez Alonso



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Dec 02, 2024)

Lilitha Ndungane

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 20-22 vs WICH ST t-1 Clara Whitaker Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-0

Sep 20-22 vs ISU t-2 Julia Camblor Lost 2-6, 2-6

Sep 20-22 vs WICH ST t-3 Sati Aubakirova Lost 5-7, 3-6

Oct 9-13 vs ARST Q64 Carla Muro Castellvi Lost 6-7 (2-7), 3-6

Oct 9-13 vs SDAK QC Amanda de Oliveira Won 6-2, 6-1

Oct 9-13 vs NEB CD Yuzu Miyoshi Won 6-0, 5-7, 10-4

Oct 9-13 vs MINN DD Yinong Ma Lost 7-6 (7-4), 5-7, 7-10

Oct 9-13 vs MEM SD6 Clemence Thouard Lost 1-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 20-2 vs USF t-1 Dharani Niroshan/Melisa Senli Won 6-1/Katarina Pavlechova

Sep 20-2 vs ISU t-1 Mari Paz Alberto/Julia Camblor Won 6-4/Katarina Pavlechova

Sep 20-2 vs KSU t-2 Sana Garakani/Veronika Kulhava Lost 2-6/Katarina Pavlechova

Oct 9-13 vs ISU M64 Anna Kuearum/Ashlee Narker Won 8-7 (7-5)/Katarina Pavlechova

Oct 9-13 vs IOWA M32 Pia Kranholdt/Nikita Vishwase Won 8-3/Katarina Pavlechova

Oct 9-13 vs OU M16 Julia Garcia Ruiz/Roisin Gilheany Lost 1-8/Katarina Pavlechova



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Dec 02, 2024)

Grace O'Donnell

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 9-13 vs TULSA Q64 Saniya Singh Won 6-0, 5-7, 6-4

Oct 9-13 vs IOWA Q32 Nikita Vishwase Lost 6-3, 1-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs FSU Q32 Amelia Bissett/M.J. Parra Romero (34/-) Lost 5-7, 6-2, 5-10/Anet Koskel

Sep 21-2 vs PSU QC Olivia Dorner/Maiko Uchijima (49/-) Lost 1-6, 5-7/Anet Koskel

Oct 9-13 vs MINN M64 Jeselle Ante/Deniz Turan Won 8-6/Anet Koskel

Oct 9-13 vs WICH ST M32 K. Kudryavtseva/Xin Tong Wong Won 8-7 (7-3)/Anet Koskel

Oct 9-13 vs KU M16 Jasmine Adams/Kyoka Kubo Won 8-7 (7-4)/Anet Koskel

Oct 9-13 vs IOWA MQ Daianne Hayashida/Marisa Schmidt Won 8-5/Anet Koskel

Oct 9-13 vs OU MS Cara Mester/Alina Shcherbinina Lost 2-6, 3-6/Anet Koskel

Nov 7-8 vs OU M16 Julia Garcia Ruiz/Chloe Noel (22/-) Won 2-6, 6-4, 10-6/Anet Koskel

Nov 7-8 vs BAY MQ Liubov Kostenko/Cristina Tiglea Lost 6-4, 3-6, 6-10/Anet Koskel



Arkansas Women's Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Dec 02, 2024)

Katarina Pavlechova

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 20-22 vs USF t-1 Kelly Vargas Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)

Sep 20-22 vs KSU t-2 Maria Santos Won 6-3, 6-1

Sep 20-22 vs WICH ST t-3 Anne Knuettel Lost 5-7, 3-6

Oct 9-13 vs LWU Q64 Michelle Trochez Won 6-1, 6-1

Oct 9-13 vs KSU Q32 Maralgoo Chogsomjav Won 6-4, 5-7, 6-1

Oct 9-13 vs MEM M64 Leonie Moeller Lost 1-6, 7-5, 0-6

Oct 9-13 vs MINN C32 Aiva Schmitz Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-4), 4-10

Oct 9-13 vs KSU SD6 Veronika Kulhava Lost 1-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 20-2 vs USF t-1 Dharani Niroshan/Melisa Senli Won 6-1/Lilitha Ndungane

Sep 20-2 vs ISU t-1 Mari Paz Alberto/Julia Camblor Won 6-4/Lilitha Ndungane

Sep 20-2 vs KSU t-2 Sana Garakani/Veronika Kulhava Lost 2-6/Lilitha Ndungane

Oct 9-13 vs ISU M64 Anna Kuearum/Ashlee Narker Won 8-7 (7-5)/Lilitha Ndungane

Oct 9-13 vs IOWA M32 Pia Kranholdt/Nikita Vishwase Won 8-3/Lilitha Ndungane

Oct 9-13 vs OU M16 Julia Garcia Ruiz/Roisin Gilheany Lost 1-8/Lilitha Ndungane


